

Ship To: SAME AS BELOW

L5588

Branch			
Date	Time	Page	
03/22/2017	7:50:59 (O)	1	
Account No.	Phone No.	Estimate No.	
Ship Via	Purchase Order		
UNIT	GET PO	1432	
		L5588	
		Salesperson	
		65	

Invoice To: PRIMORIS AEVENIA, INC*

ESTIMATE EXPIRY DATE: 04/21/2017

SERVICE ESTIMATE - NOT AN INVOICE

Stock #: E001517 JT2020 HDD

MS #: CMWJ2020AC0001571

Make: DW Model: JT2020

Is to have the following work done

ESTIMATE FOR THE REPAIRS TO THE JT2020 DRILL

ADDITIONAL DESCRIPTION:

This is an estimate for us to come down to Johnston and install a new track. Load unit up and bring to our shop in Huxley. Replace the pipe loader shuttle and all parts listed for the shuttle. Perform a complete service of unit including changing the engine oil and filter. Replace all other filters. Check or change oil in all gearboxes and drilling fluid pump. Replace all of the carriage rollers. Test all operations of the drill. Test the electric strike system. Connect the drill to a fluid system and test the drilling fluid pump.

Part#	Description	Qty	Price	Amount
125-771	BUSHING	2	12.16	24.32
119-004	ARM PAD	2	17.70	35.40
215-1175	SENSOR	1	115.31	115.31
108-091	METRIC SCREW	2	.76	1.52
106-850	LOCKNUT	2	.10	.20
107-451	SHIM	1	6.11	6.11
107-450	SHIM	1	6.88	6.88
194-147	ELEMENT	1	26.21	26.21
194-148	ELEMENT	1	7.94	7.94
194-454	OIL FILTER	1	18.28	18.28
15W40	QT. OIL	9	3.31	29.79
194-461	FUEL FILTER	1	37.24	37.24
153-792	ELEMENT	1	48.84	48.84
316-508	JT1220/JT2020 S	1	1344.25	1344.25
151-150	HYD CYL	1	202.85	202.85
106-237	LOCKNUT	16	.36	5.76

Ship To: SAME AS BELOW

Branch		
Date 03/22/2017	Time 7:50:59 (O)	Page 2
Account No.	Phone No.	Estimate No.
Ship Via UNIT	Purchase Order GET PO	
		Salesperson 65

Invoice To: PRIMORIS AEVENIA, INC*

ESTIMATE EXPIRY DATE: 04/21/2017

SERVICE ESTIMATE - NOT AN INVOICE

Part#	Description	Qty	Price	Amount
318-967	PLATE	4	3.99	15.96
323-206	WEAR PAD	2	23.36	46.72
106-640	METRIC SCREW	16	.74	11.84
106-584	SCREW	2	2.24	4.48
318-870	CATCH ARM	1	28.20	28.20
362-1794	GRIPPER PAD	4	5.26	21.04
323-204	SWIVEL	1	60.75	60.75
183-411	PIN	2	4.39	8.78
107-043	SHLD BOLT	2	13.80	27.60
106-685	LOCKNUT	4	.30	1.20
106-334	METRIC SCREW	2	1.36	2.72
179-831	BUSHING	4	13.01	52.04
118-349	SHIM	2	10.46	20.92
118-348	SHIM	2	6.34	12.68
141-730	ROLLER	8	56.37	450.96
280X72X56J	TRACK JT20	1	556.92	556.92
FRT	FREIGHT	1	275.00	275.00

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES:	Description	Price	Amount
	SHOP SUPPLIES	162.00	162.00

Parts: 3508.71
Labor: 1800.00
Miscellaneous: 162.00
Tax: 382.95
TOTAL: 5853.66

Authorization: _____